CANADA'S
Together, we create
new beginnings.

Facebook - RoyalLePageThompson
Burntwood
116 Hudson Bay $145,900
9 Notigi Bay $185,000
22 Wuskwatim $239,900
109 Wuskwatim Bay $254,900
60 Rankin Cres $265,900
75  Rankin Cres $269,000
78 Mitishto Bay $289,000
178  Wuskwatim $420,000
Westwood
16  Perch Ave $116,500
24 Pike Cres $129,900
75 Rainbow $187,000
28 Trout Ave $189,000
55 Pickerel $195,000
20 Teal Ave $199,000
32 Spoonbill $199,000
87 Eider Bay $199,500
11 Trout Ave $200,900
104. Mallard Cres $202,000
79  Rainbow Cres $205,000
220 Westwood $219,900
15 Rainbow $229,000
96  Westwood Drive $269,900
24 Grayling Place $519,900
Riverside
7 Cobalt Cres $ 94,900
19 Hillside Cres $344,900
139 Riverside Drive $339,000
23. QGranite Cres. $259,000
44  Granite Cres $245,000
208 Riverside Drive $409,000
8. Cobalt Cres $180,000
235 Riverside Drive $162,500
76  Hillside Cres $329,000
236 Riverside Drive $284,999
263 Riverside Drive $299,000
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Thompson Properties Offered

FOR SALE

Maureen & Tana

McCartney
Experienced ‘Hometown’Realtors

Maureen 204-679-0067
Tana 204-307-0236

Deerwood
256 Deerwood Dr
151 Deerwood Dr
68 Greenway Cres
88 Hemlock Cres
16 Staghorn Drive
48 Deerwood Drive
56 Elk Bay
71 Lynx Cres
124 Beaver Cres
31 Martin Bay

Juniper

291  Juniper Drive
16 Poplar Cres
67 Juniper Drive
See Over...

$158,000
$199,000
$164,000
$164,000
$169,000
$169,900
$175,000
$179,900
$189,000
$203,000

$ 80,000
$124,000
$158,000



Eastwood.......

124
23
39
25
32
16
68
68

128
151
188
56.
73.
17
83.
69.
161

15.
52
11
83
164

172

198.

Brandon Cres
Duke Place

Cornell Place
Duke Place
Cambridge Street
Oxford Bay
Cambridge St

Yale Ave

Southwood

Centennial Dr E
Centennial Dr W
Centennial Drive
Oak Street
Centennial Dr E
Dominion Bay
Dominion Bay
Centennial Drive E
Centennial Drive W

$ 61,900
$ 89,000
$ 90,000
$ 99,000
$185,000
$189,000
$219,000
$225,000

$139,000
$149,900
$155,000
$162,000
$172,900
$179,900
$214,000
$215,000
$235,000

Manasan Trailer Court

Grass River
Grass River
Grass River
Grass River
Arctic Drive

Arctic Drive
Campbell Drive

$169,900
$ 67,000
$129,000
$129,900
$129,900

$129,900
$149,900

Burntwood Trailer Court

1222 Ospwagon Drive. $ 78,000
1252. Pipe Road $109,999
Lake Properties

Lot 26 Block 4 Cottage Bay Road  $279,000

Lot 10 Block 9 Lake View Drive

$349,900

WE ARE ACTIVELY
LOOKING FOR
HOMES TO SELL

IF YOU ARE
CONSIDERING
SELLING YOUR
HOME - PLEASE
GIVE US A CALL




