



<u>www.RoyalLePageThompson.ca</u> Facebook - RoyalLePageThompson

Facebook - RoyalLePageThompsor		
	Burn	twood
116	Hudson Bay	\$145,900
9	Notigi Bay	\$185,000
22	Wuskwatim	\$239,900
109	Wuskwatim Bay	\$254,900
60	Rankin Cres	\$265,900
75	Rankin Cres	\$269,000
78	Mitishto Bay	\$289,000
178	Wuskwatim	\$420,000
	We	estwood
16	Perch Ave	\$116,500
24	Pike Cres	\$129,900
75	Rainbow	\$187,000
28	Trout Ave	\$189,000
55	Pickerel	\$195,000
20	Teal Ave	\$199,000
32	Spoonbill	\$199,000
87	Eider Bay	\$199,500
11	Trout Ave	\$200,900
104.	Mallard Cres	\$202,000
79	Rainbow Cres	\$205,000
220	Westwood	\$219,900
15	Rainbow	\$229,000
96	Westwood Drive	\$269,900
24	Grayling Place	\$519,900
	Riverside	g
7	Cobalt Cres	\$ 94,900
19	Hillside Cres	\$344,900
139	Riverside Drive	\$339,000
23.	Granite Cres.	\$259,000
44	Granite Cres	\$245,000
208	Riverside Drive	\$409,000
8.	Cobalt Cres	\$180,000
235	Riverside Drive	\$162,500
76	Hillside Cres	\$329,000
236	Riverside Drive	\$284,999

263 Riverside Drive

\$299,000

Thompson Properties Offered FOR SALE

Maureen & Tana McCartney Experienced 'Hometown' Realtors

Maureen 204-679-0067 Tana 204-307-0236

Deerwood

Deerwood Dr	\$158,000
Deerwood Dr	\$199,000
Greenway Cres	\$164,000
Hemlock Cres	\$164,000
Staghorn Drive	\$169,000
Deerwood Drive	\$169,900
Elk Bay	\$175,000
Lynx Cres	\$179,900
Beaver Cres	\$189,000
Martin Bay	\$203,000
	Deerwood Dr Greenway Cres Hemlock Cres Staghorn Drive Deerwood Drive Elk Bay Lynx Cres Beaver Cres

Juniper

291	Juniper Drive	\$ 80,000
16	Poplar Cres	\$124,000
67	Juniper Drive	\$158,000

See Over...

Eastwood......

124	Brandon Cres	\$ 61,900
23	Duke Place	\$ 89,000
39	Cornell Place	\$ 90,000
25	Duke Place	\$ 99,000
32	Cambridge Street	\$185,000
16	Oxford Bay	\$189,000
68	Cambridge St	\$219,000
68	Yale Ave	\$225,000

Southwood

128	Centennial Dr E	\$139,000
151	Centennial Dr W	\$149,900
188	Centennial Drive	\$155,000
56.	Oak Street	\$162,000
73.	Centennial Dr E	\$172,900
17	Dominion Bay	\$179,900
83.	Dominion Bay	\$214,000
69.	Centennial Drive E	\$215,000
161	Centennial Drive W	\$235,000

Manasan Trailer Court

15.	Grass River	\$169,900
52	Grass River	\$ 67,000
11	Grass River	\$129,000
83	Grass River	\$129,900
164	Arctic Drive	\$129,900
172	Arctic Drive	\$129,900
198.	Campbell Drive	\$149,900

Burntwood Trailer Court

1222	Ospwagon Drive.	\$ 78,000
1252.	Pipe Road	\$109,999

Lake Properties

Lot 26 Block 4 Cottage Bay Road \$279,000 Lot 10 Block 9 Lake View Drive \$349,900

WE ARE ACTIVELY LOOKING FOR HOMES TO SELL

IF YOU ARE
CONSIDERING
SELLING YOUR
HOME – PLEASE
GIVE US A CALL